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
pond Very secluded. convenient to Fan
Hill Equestnian Center Oxtfoird Area

Asking $725,000.

Call Christ Taylor
BEILER - CAMPBELL REALTORS
Quarryville Office 717-786-8000
Oxford Office 610-932-1000
Home 717-529-2629
Toll Free 1-800-529-1118

(" We’ve Moved - Visit us at
lifax, PA
907 - HALIFAX - 73+/- ac farm w/
totally remodeled  lo house, new

hardwood floors & ceramic floors Great country
location, new septic. A must see! $395,000.

946 - HALIFAX - Farm w/24.329 ac's
Totally 1edone house & barn, new kit &
updated bth, 4 BR - large FR w/fireplace
Great view from front porch & back deck
REDUCED $295,000.

oo S TR

960 - HALIFAX - Chicken farm w/35+ acs
farm ground, 2 story 44x260 all auto barn

14576
Farm

$40+ ncome from bain 1994 3 BR
mobile on farm Good opportumty
ground rented, $299,900.
Century 21 Carl Snyder
Please Call Car! or Carmen 717/896-8808,
or Car] 717/979-8042

www.century2 1snyder com

\__ _

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 21, 2002-D49

Berks Co. PA. Flower
Shop & Greenhouses.
Contact Century 21-Krall
Real Estate Ask for Bar-
bara 1-800-537-1575

e
PA farms & land for sale.
20+ tracts of land in 10+
counties in ceniral &
southern PA. Call John
Mattitio, (home
717-464-8930) KENNETH
H. GREIDER, REALTOR,
717-872-9002.

Christmas Tree Farm &
Land, Bloomsburg Areaq,
72 Ac. 40,000 Chnstlmus
Trees, Doug Fir 5'-Up.
Great Hunting, Fishing Lo-
cally, Spectacular Views.
$150,000. 610-269-1893.
Discount Available for
Quick Settiement

FREE Brochure of
dary farms and

ranches
Low taxes, long
growing season

417+469°2316
Baker Realty
Box 36
Willow Springs, MO 65793

http Ywww B kerealty com
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* Retreats & Ranches "~
Back Home Real T state

T Rt 3, Bon 251 DI A

1 Ava, Misour1 63608
L’ 1480049388800 ﬂfl
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FOR SALE BY
OWNER

Perry Co pri.ate
community w/iake 2 67ac
bordering state forest 1

bedroom 2 baths
applances included, w/tuli

wrap around deck $89,900

717-438-3835 for appt.

Dairy Farm
Well tiled & lots
of buildings
Yates Co., NY
Ready for cows
in the spring.
607/243-5823

WEST KY DAIRY
Double ten herrimgbone
Milking 200 cows now
Will castly handle 350+
Dry ot Clean operation

Wonderful home!
$450,000

800-725-9427 nights
270-889-9966 anytime.

Wiley Horn

Real Estate
Hopkinsville, KY

Operating - Profitable
Nursery - Fruit &
Vegetable Operation
Excellent Location
Lower Delaware
All infc available
to Qualthed Purchaser
All prospects must be
Qualified through
Chabbott Petrosky
Realtors, by
George Chabbott or
Steve Hollenbeck
14800+678+7105
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